BEGINNER
First
Number of Classes Child
1 $65
2 $80
3 $95
4 $110
5 $125
Number of
Classes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Second
Child
(follows
level
schedule)

First
Child

$65
$85

$105
$120

$135
$150

$165

Pricing

Pricing for Levels 1-5

Baby Ballet & Tiny Tumble

PETITES

Ballet & Tumble

Tap

Second
Child

$45
$65

$85
$95

$120
$135

$150

$65

$80

Third
Child

$35

$55
$75

$90
$105
$120
$135

$65



