## **Pricing**

BEGINNER				
Number of Classes	First Child	Second Child (follows level schedule)		
1	\$65			
2	\$80			
3	\$95			
4	\$110			
5	\$125			

Baby Ballet & Tiny Tumble	\$65
---------------------------	------

PETITES				
Ballet & Tumble	\$65			
Тар	\$80			

Pricing for Levels 1-5				
Number of Classes	First Child	Second Child	Third Child	
1	\$65	\$45	\$35	
2	\$85	\$65	\$55	
3	\$105	\$85	\$75	
4	\$120	\$95	\$90	
5	\$135	\$120	\$105	
6	\$150	\$135	\$120	
7	\$165	\$150	\$135	